
Party Constituency Name Email

Labour Ashton-under-Lyne Rt Hon Angela Rayner angela.rayner.mp@parliament.uk

Labour Blackley and Broughton Graham Stringer graham.stringer.mp@parliament.uk

Labour Denton and Reddish Andrew Gwynne gwynnea@parliament.uk

Labour Gorton Afzal Khan afzal.khan.mp@parliament.uk

Labour Makerfield Yvonne Fovargue yvonne.fovargue.mp@parliament.uk

Labour Manchester Central Lucy Powell contact@lucypowell.org.uk

Labour Oldham East and Saddleworth Debbie Abrahams abrahamsd@parliament.uk

Labour OldhamWest and Royton Jim McMahon jim.mcmahon.mp@parliament.uk

Labour Rochdale Tony Lloyd tony.lloyd.mp@parliament.uk

Labour Salford and Eccles Rebecca Long Bailey rebecca.longbailey.mp@parliament.uk

Labour Stalybridge and Hyde Jonathan Reynolds jonathan.reynolds.mp@parliament.uk

Labour Stockport Navendu Mishra navendu.mishra.mp@parliament.uk

Labour Stretford and Urmston Andrew Western andrew.western.mp@parliament.uk

Labour Wigan Lisa Nandy lisa.nandy.mp@parliament.uk

Labour Withington Jeff Smith jeff.smith.mp@parliament.uk

Labour Worsley and Eccles South Barbara Keeley barbara.keeley.mp@parliament.uk

Labour Wythenshawe and Sale East Mike Kane mike.kane.mp@parliament.uk

Conservative Altrincham and Sale West Sir Graham Brady altsale@parliament.uk

Conservative Bury North James Daly james.daly.mp@parliament.uk

Conservative Bury South Christian Wakeford christian.wakeford.mp@parliament.uk

Conservative Cheadle Mary Robinson mary.robinson.mp@parliament.uk

Conservative Hazel Grove Mr WilliamWragg william@williamwragg.org.uk

Conservative Heywood and Middleton Chris Clarkson chris.clarkson.mp@parliament.uk

Conservative Leigh James Grundy james.grundy.mp@parliament.uk
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